KOMUNIKAT

Z PRZEPROWADZONYCH ZAWODOW

DYSCYPLINA SPORTU

RODZAJ ZAWODOW

MIEJSCE | TERMIN

ORGANIZATOR

OSOBA ODPOWIEDZIALNA /TEL.

WYNIKI MECZOW:
GRA
SP3- SP1
OSNO- GOLICE
SP3- OSNO
GOLICE- SP1
SP3- GOLICE
SP1- OSNO

1. SP1 9

2. SP3 6

3. OSNO 3

4. GOLICE 0
GRB
RZEPIN- KUNOWICE
PAMIECIN- BIALKOW
RZEPIN- PAMIECIN
BIALKOW- KUNOWICE
RZEPIN- BIALKOW
KUNOWICE- PAMIECIN

1. RZEPIN 9

2. KUNOWICE 4

3. PAMIECIN 3

4. BIALKOW 1
GRC
SMOGORY- GORZYCA
CYBINKA- CZARNOW
GORZYCA- CYBINKA
SP2- SMOGORY
CYBINKA- SP2
CZARNOW- GORZYCA
SP2- CZARNOW

PILKA NOZNA

MISTRZOSTWA POWIATU SLUBICKIEGO —
IGRZYSKA CHLOPCOW

20.05.2013

SP 3 SLUBICE

Robert Tomczak

2-4
2-1

0-5
8-0

16-2
13-4
2-11
1-15

15-0

8-0
3-3

6-5

32-0
9-23
8-16
5-15

4-2
2-3

0-3
0-3
2-1



SMOGORY- CYBINKA 2-4
CZARNOW- SMOGORY 1-1
GORZYCA- SP2 0-4
1. SP2 12 16-1
2.  CYBINKA 9 11-9
3. G(')RZYQA 6 7-8
4. CZARNOW 1 4-10
5. SMOGORY 1 4-14
POLFINALY
SP3- RZEPIN 1-4
SP1- SP2 1-0
MECZ O 111 M-CE
SP3- SP2 2-0
MECZ O | M-CE
SP1- RZEPIN 2-4
KONCOWA KLASYFIKACJA: PKT POM
1. RZEPIN 50 AWANS DO REJONOW
2. SP1SLUBICE 45 AWANS DO REJONOW
3.  SP3 SLUBICE 40
4. SP2 SLUBICE 35
5. CYBINKA 30
6. KUNOWICE 25
7. GORZYCA 20
8. PAMIECIN 15
9. OSNO 10
10. CZARNOW 5
11. BIALKOW 5
12. GOLICE 5
13. SMOGORY 5

DATA

20.05.2013

SPRAWOZDANIE SPORZADZIL

ROBERT TOMCZAK



